
Name Job Title Location Email Address Phone
Reza Akhavain VP Sales & Commercial Corporate reza.akhavain@Naes.com +1 (949) 310-1754
Michael Alexandrides Operations Manager Hickory Run Energy michael.alexandrides@naes.com +1 (330) 398-5099
Brian Alligood Plant Manager Baconton Energy Facility brian.alligood@naes.com +1 (229) 894-8782
Nancy Armstrong Technical Program Director, Energy and Robotics Corporate nancy.armstrong@naes.com +1 (425) 999-9933
Carolina Ayala Programs Manager, Operations. Corporate carolina.ayala@naes.com +1 (425) 417-4093
Victor Bass Director Business Excellence Corporate victor.bass@naes.com +1 (731) 343-8190
Pamela Berner Chief Environmental Advisor Corporate pamela.berner@naes.com +1 (609) 617-3337
Pablo Berumen Commercial Manager Corporate pablo.berumen@naes.com +1 (689) 327-1321
Michael Beverley Plant Manager Wolf Hills Energy mbeverley@mrpgenco.com +1 (423) 797-0775
Dean Blaha Vice President Operations & Maintenance Services Corporate dean.blaha@naes.com +1 (302) 242-7065
Jesse Botelho HR Business Partner Corporate Jesse.Botelho@naes.com +1 (425) 902-7147
Dwayne Boyer O&M Manager Empire Generating LLC dwayne.boyer@naes.com +1 (518) 755-1097
Claude Brandon Shift Supervisor Baconton Energy Facility claude.brandon@naes.com +1 (229) 403-4230
John Buchman Maintenance Manager Linden Cogeneration john.buchman@naes.com +1 (908) 752-9800
Alan Bull Vice President Operations & Maintenance Services Corporate alan.bull@naes.com +1 (206) 384-0854
Kelly "Tray" Bussey Performance Center Manager Corporate kelly.bussey@naes.com +1 (405) 822-3984
Alex Campbell Maintenance Manager Chalk Point acampbell@chalkpointpower.com +1 (410) 231-1703
Matthew Campbell Senior Engineer Corporate matthew.campbell@naes.com +1 (724) 944-2838
Vanessa Castrillon HR Business Partner Corporate vanessa.castrillon@naes.com +1 (206) 507-4654
Luke Ciannello Operations Coordinator Middlesex Generating luke.ciannello@naes.com +1 (732) 245-7072
Michael Citarelli O&M Manager Edgewood Energy LLC michael.citarelli@crossislandpower.com +1 (631) 560-7603
Jake Cornelius Managing Direcgtor Gecko Robotics jake.cornelius@geckorobotics.com +1 (607) 592-0445
John Davis VP Operations & Safety (Renewables) Corporate John.Davis@naes.com +1 (626) 222-1972
Matt Davis IC&E Tech Wabash River Highland m_davis@wvpa.com +1 (217) 251-0660
Woody DeBenedictis Maintenance Supervisor PHR Peakers Wdebenedictis@phrpeakers.com +1 (830) 832-7553
Tyler Dioguardi Area Manager - RNG Corporate Tyler.dioguardi@naes.com +1 (585) 297-5559
Michael Domey O & M Manager Dighton michael.domey@naes.com +1 (508) 386-4982
Stephen Farrell Maintenance Manager Cascade Power stephen.farrell@naes.com +1 (587) 402-3150
Dominic Fiedler Plant Engineer Newark Energy Center dominic.fiedler@naes.com +1 (609) 280-4573
Kenneth Ford Operations Director Corporate ken.ford@naes.com +1 (516) 429-4858
Jim Forehand Director, Risk and Reliability Corporate jim.forehand@naes.com +1 (616) 250-6583
Maximilian Freiermuth Power Lead Gecko Robotics Corporate max.freiermuth@geckorobotics.com +1 (332) 261-5000
Dawn Ganassin Sr. Sales Director Corporate dawn.ganassin@naes.com +1 (678) 787-2033
Robert Glasgow Maintenance Manager Shawville robert.glasgow@naes.com +1 (814) 496-1707
Jonathan Gordon O&M Manager Plant Nacogdoches jonathan.gordon@naes.com +1 (903) 391-1180
Justin Grabe Director IT/OT Corporate justin.grabe@naes.com +1 (973) 494-1052
Shawn Gregg O&M Manager Rathdrum Power shawn.gregg@naes.com +1 (208) 659-2075
Marc Hain Maintenance Manager Red Oak Power, LLC marc.hain@naes.com +1 (908) 303-3315
Stanley Hall Operation & Maintenance supervisor TWA Cogen stanley.hall@naes.com +1 (347) 338-7521
Chris Harland Operations Manager Severn Power Station chris.harland@naes.com +44 7775 330778
Jason Hoage ROC Manager Corporate jason.hoage@naes.com +1 (562) 896-0900
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William Hooker O&M Technician Hoosier Energy - Worthington whooker@hepn.com +1 (812) 699-2149
Jay Howell Supreme Operations Director Corporate Jay.Howell@naes.com +1 (856) 628-7300
Priya Hrenko Environmental Specialist Corporate priya.hrenko@naes.com +1 (352) 256-1962
Craig Huesser I\C\E Tech 4 Eagle Point Power Generation CHuesser@Eaglepointpower.com +1 (856) 202-7208
Zack Huey SSD Operations Manager Corporate zack.huey@naes.com +1 (724) 840-1027
Christopher Hutchinson Director, Corporate Development Corporate christopher.hutchinson@naes.com +1 (425) 445-5013
Lila Jaanini HR Coordinator Corporate lila.jaanini@retubeco.com +1 (423) 702-2200
David Jackson Vice President of Safety Corporate david.jackson@naes.com +1 (425) 213-6786
David Keen Procurement Manager Corporate david.keen@naes.com +1 (814) 503-2308
Christopher Kendrick Fleet Engineer Whitetower Energy Ltd chris.kendrick@whitetowerenergy.com +44 7586 696528
Ryan Knight Operations Manager Ferndale Generating Station rknight@ferndalegs.com +1 (360) 814-4602
Tyler Kong Operations Supervisor Tacoma LNG tyler.kong@naes.com +1 (253) 778-1220
Justin Langan Compliance Manager New Athens Generating jlangan@athensgen.com +1 (518) 728-8733
Joshua Lindstrom Maintenance Supervisor Fremont Energy Center jlindstrom@amppartners.org +1 (614) 205-5855
Steven Linne Operations Manager Lordstown Energy Center slinne@lordstownec.com +1 (864) 450-1111
Derrick Llewellyn Maintenance Manager GRP Franklin derrick.llewellyn@naes.com +1 (706) 296-8169
Scott Lowe Operations Manager Faribault Energy Park scott.lowe@fep-mmpa.com +1 (815) 985-9308
Nicholas Lowery Operations Manager Chalk Point lowery_nicholas@yahoo.com +1 (772) 332-7973
Andrew Lyons Maintenance Supervisor Tacoma LNG andrew.lyons@naes.com +1 (253) 722-4793
Patrick Lyons O&M Lead Tech AMP Distributive Generation Patrick.Lyons@naes.com +1 (614) 230-9793
Willliam Maiden Operations Director Corporate william.maiden@naes.com +1 (980) 475-2264
Patrick Mallett Visual Content Specialist Corporate patrick.mallett@naes.com +1 (630) 470-0491
Zachary Manarelli Fleet Services Engineer Corporate zachary.manarelli@naes.com +1 (724) 525-6054
Justin Marshall Operation and Maintenance Manager Lee County Generating Station justin.marshall@naes.com +1 (815) 441-7696
Gregg Massar Engineer Corporate gregg.massar@naes.com +1 (425) 270-6239
Noah Matesa Engineer Corporate noah.matesa@naes.com +1 (301) 514-0788
Daniel Mayner Operations Manager Cascade Power daniel.mayner@naes.com +1 (587) 402-3150
Wes McMillin Operations & Maintenance Manager Tait / Yankee / Hutchings / Monument / Sidney wmcmillin@gridflexgen.com +1 (740) 562-7042
Stephen Meade Shift Supervisor Hopewell Power Station stephen.y.meade@dominionenergy.com +1 (804) 896-3501
Ramon Medina Operation Manager Quisqueya 1/Pueblo Viejo ramon.medina@naes.com +1 (829) 640 0640
Kyle Miller Control Room Operator PHR Peakers kmiller@phrpeakers.com +1 (979) 864-5391
Tim Monahan Maintenance Manager CPV Towantic Energy Center tim.monahan@naes.com +1 (845) 699-4899
Jon Mongold Maintenance Manager Hill Top Energy Center jonathan.mongold@naes.com +1 (724) 388-6889
Trevor Montford Operations Coordinator Calgary Energy Centre trevor.montford@naes.com +1 (403) 973-1845
Chase Moore Operations Supervisor Nacogdoches Generating Facility Chase.moore@naes.com +1 (903) 315-8281
Durwood Moore Operations and Maintenance Manager Chesapeake durwood.moore@naes.com +1 (757) 894-2373
Christel Moores-Winkle Corp. Admin. Manager & O&M Transitions Services Corporate christel.moores-winkle@naes.com +1 (208) 755-5465
Melanie Moorshead Executive Administrator & Assistant to the CEO Corporate melanie.moorehead@naes.com +1 (346) 785-5581
Christopher Murray O&M Supervisor Salem Harbor Station cmurray@salemharborstation.com +1 (978) 987-8921
JL Nelson Operations Director Corporate jl.nelson@naes.com +1 (252) 532-7327
Austen Nickell Sales Specialist - Engineered Performance Corporate austen.nickell@naes.com +1 (281) 813-2691
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Patrick ORourke O&M Manager Milford Power patrick.orourke@naes.com +1 (508) 259-2819
Austin Ouellette Operations Manager Jackson Generation aouellette@jpowerusa.com +1 (352) 942-0880
Vladimir Palacio Plant Manager Quisqueya I/Pueblo Viejo palacio.vladimir@naes.com +1 (809) 224 3586
Bret Pardew Operations Manager Birdsboro Power bret.pardew@naes.com +1 (610) 301-1770
Young Park Maintenance Manager Newark energy center young.park@naes.com +1 (973) 634-1525
Jeremy Payne Operations Manager Altavista Power Station jeremy.f.payne@dominionenergy.com +1 (434) 942-1083
Jamie Penicook Program Specialist Corporate Jamie Penicook +1 (217) 369-4715
Justin Phillips Operation Manager MEAG/Wansley Unit #9 Justin.Phillips@naes.com +1 (770) 854-7805
Aaron Plourde Product Strategist Gecko Robotics aaron.plourde@geckorobotics.com +1 (804) 398-8812
Javier Ramirez Gutierrez Maintenance Manager Norte III javier.ramirez@naes.com +52 811 963 4321
Oscar Gustavo Ramos Carrion SUPERVISOR DE OPERACIONES CCC.TUXPAN II & V oscar.ramos@naes.com +52 782 117 1037
Bob Renaud Vice President Operations & Maintenance Services Corporate bob.renaud@naes.com +1 (863) 244-3779
Cody Rhine Client Service Manager Corporate Cody.Rhine@NAES.com +1 (724) 859-7599
Jillian Richey Commercial Director Corporate Jillian.Richey@naes.com +1 (516) 776-7771
Dan Rock Operations Manager GRP Madison daniel.rock@naes.com +1 (706) 308-2710
Jesse Rodgers Maintenance Manager Hickory Run Energy jesse.rodgers@naes.com +1 (262) 287-3048
Walter Rooks Operations Manager Western 102 Power Plant walter.rooks@naes.com +1 (775) 343-3323
Chevonne Rowe Sr. Recruiter Corporate chevonne.rowe@naes.com +1 (253) 239-7933
Micah Ruch Instrumentation & Electrical Technician Birdsboro Power micah.ruch@naes.com +1 (570) 449-5401
Travis Rudick Lead Maintenance Mechanic Fairview Energy Center trudick@cpvfairview.com +1 (724) 600-4546
Peter Schield O&M Manager Goodman Energy Center pschield@mwenergy.com +1 (785) 656-4646
Matt Schreckengost Director Specialty Services Corporate matt.schreckengost@naes.com +1 (412) 889-6761
Corbin shanklin Operations Manager Dogwood Energy Facility corbin.shanklin@naes.com +1 (918) 404-8472
Javier Solis Plant Mechanic Frontera Energy Center javier.solis@naes.com +1 (956) 279-8144
Shannon Strom Lead Operator Faribault Energy Park shannon.strom@fep-mmpa.com +1 (952) 454-1135
Brad Sulc Operations Manager Hopewell Power Station bradley.sulc@naes.com +1 (804) 894-1815
Bates Szakos Director of Strategic Growth & Operations Corporate Bates.Szakos@naes.com +1 (724) 433-0290
Kazuki Terada Associate, Corporate Development Corporate kazi.terada@naes.com +1 (425) 465-2892
JARED Thomas Lead O&M Hoosier Energy - Lawrence County jthomas@hepn.com +1 (812) 453-3156
Clay Thornton Operations Director Corporate clay.thornton@naes.com +1 (252) 908-5327
Michael Throop Lead OMT Orange Grove Energy mthroop@orangegroveenergy.com +1 (760) 615-2013
Bryan Trieble CRO Eagle Point Power btrieble@eaglepointpower.com +1 (856) 294-7131
Michael Uhl Maintenance Manager Hopewell Power Station michael.c.uhl@dominionenergy.com +1 (804) 892-6271
Felix Vasquez EI&C Supervisor Linden Cogen felix.vasquez@naes.com +1 (347) 741-5659
Jeremy VerStrat Operations Manager Michigan Power LP jeremy.verstrat@michiganpowerlp.com +1 (231) 239-5096
Kyle Ware Operations Manager Hill Top Energy Center kyle.ware@naes.com +1 (304) 698-9779
Anthony Webb Maintenance Manager Ferndale Generating Station awebb@ferndalegs.com +1 (765) 315-9260
Lincoln Webbeking Operations Director Corporate lincoln.webbeking@naes.com +1 (206) 229-3810
Rusty Whiteley Operations Director Corporate Rusty.Whiteley@naes.com +1 (425) 281-5373
Ciector Whitelock Maintenance Manager Astoria Energy and Astoria Energy 2 ciector.whitelock@naes.com +1 (718) 683-2418
Chris Wilkinson SR VP of EP Corporate Chris.Wilkinson@naes.com +1 (281) 898-8888
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David Wilson EP Senior Director of Operations & Engineering Corporate david.wilson@naes.com +1 (470) 848-1635
Rob Wolfe Director of Asset Optimization Corporate Rob.Wolfe@naes.com +1 (214) 733-4362
Kippei Yamane Associate Corporate-ITOCHU yamane-ki@itochu.co.jp +81 70 4116 7833
Jeff Yarbrough VP of Operations Corporate jeff.yarbrough@naes.com +1 (317) 340-3255
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